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ア

カ

サ

264
534
361
564
631
1054
771
533
561
952
662
811
1044
951
565
812
461
342
801
451
211
552
412
627
568
668
1013
931
862
411
213
455
764
629

INSいわて金型研究会/株式会社サンアイ精機/和田工業株式会社
アイダエンジニアリング株式会社
愛知産業株式会社
株式会社アイピーエス
アクア化学株式会社
株式会社旭プレシジョン
株式会社アマダマシンツール
株式会社アミヤ
アルテック株式会社
株式会社アルプスツール
イースタン技研株式会社
イスカルジャパン株式会社
株式会社イズミコーポレーション
株式会社イチグチ
株式会社イプロス
株式会社イワタツール/有限会社ツール・ディスカバリー
株式会社インテグラ技術研究所
Vero Software グループ
株式会社エイト
株式会社Aiソリューションズ
エクスロン･インターナショナル株式会社
SCSK株式会社
株式会社SPIエンジニアリング
株式会社エスワイ精機
株式会社NMC/極東貿易株式会社 基幹材料システム部
NKワークス株式会社
ORレーザージャパン株式会社
オーエスジー株式会社
大阪機工株式会社
オートデスク株式会社
オートフォームジャパン株式会社
オープン･マインド･テクノロジーズ･ジャパン株式会社
株式会社岡本工作機械製作所
株式会社オンサイド
カールツァイス株式会社
公益財団法人科学技術交流財団
株式会社片桐製作所
一般社団法人型技術協会
株式会社金型新聞社
株式会社カナック
川島金属株式会社
関東物産株式会社
株式会社キーエンス
一般財団法人機械振興協会 技術研究所
キヤノン電子株式会社
キャムタス株式会社
倉敷機械株式会社
株式会社グリーンプラス
株式会社クロダ/ケー・ケー・ヴィコーポレーション株式会社/株式会社三興製作所
株式会社ケイズデザインラボ
株式会社小坂研究所
コダマコーポレーション株式会社
GOLD　STAR　東莞市清昱機械有限公司
榮製機株式会社
株式会社ササヤマ
株式会社サン工機/株式会社アストロテック/株式会社NaITO
株式会社サンコー
三和商工株式会社
株式会社シー･アイ･エム総合研究所
株式会社C&Gシステムズ
株式会社JMC
株式会社ジェービーエム
株式会社CAEソリューションズ
GFマシニングソリューションズ株式会社
株式会社CGTech
株式会社ジーベックテクノロジー
株式会社Ｊ・３Ｄ
株式会社ジェイアンドシー
JX日鉱日石エネルギー株式会社
Jクリエイト株式会社
株式会社JSOL
GENIO Solutions株式会社/株式会社ユーズ・コーポレーション

社　　名 小間番号

832
742
626
653
1064
562
1061
620
1065
1111
941
322
353
341
1042
365
366
323
401
852
914
255
762
402
1063

ダイジェット工業株式会社
大昭和精機株式会社
太陽物産株式会社/赫鎂精密股份有限公司/东莞市和盈五金製品有限公司

大連金型工業団地弁公室

多賀電気株式会社
株式会社タカノ
伊達機械株式会社
株式会社ＷＴＭ
中日クラフト株式会社
ツールドインターナショナル株式会社
Zoller Japan株式会社
TACC株式会社
株式会社ディーメック
株式会社データ・デザイン
テクノコート株式会社
株式会社テクノソリューションズ
株式会社デルキャムジャパン
株式会社東京精密
東京貿易テクノシステム株式会社
東芝機械株式会社
東洋研磨材工業株式会社
東レエンジニアリング株式会社
トーヨーエイテック株式会社
友鉄工業株式会社
株式会社トリオエンジニアリング/株式会社トリオセラミックス

タ

社　　名 小間番号

一般社団法人日本金属プレス工業協会
相栄産業株式会社
飯田金属工業株式会社
株式会社大貫工業所
株式会社カサタニ
株式会社協栄製作所
株式会社キョーワハーツ
株式会社ケツト科学研究所
株式会社阪口製作所
サトープレス工業株式会社
正栄工業株式会社
須川工業株式会社
株式会社関プレス
株式会社セラ
株式会社先端力学シミュレーション研究所
株式会社ソーデナガノ
株式会社大喜金属製作所
タイメック株式会社
太陽工業株式会社

501

社　　名 小間番号

日本アイ・ティ・エフ株式会社
日本工業出版株式会社
一般社団法人日本自動車部品工業会
日本スピードショア株式会社／株式会社ヤマシタワークス
日本製紙クレシア株式会社
日本メカケミカル株式会社
日本レヂボン株式会社/株式会社菱和
ノガ・ジャパン株式会社
株式会社野村鍍金

231
802
151
1023
566
536
1034
912
1141

331
971
333
321
201

131&241
913
851
312
961
571
821
942
463
262
413
661
1051
861
1032

641
841
753
563
623
964
831
141
422
471
722
1153
1041
1031
1011
453
621
932
334
962
203
542
635
763
721
1022

ハイウィン株式会社
ハイマージャパン株式会社
白銅株式会社
株式会社橋本テクニカル工業
株式会社林インターナショナル
株式会社阪神交易
日立ツール株式会社
ひょうご航空ビジネスプロジェクト
枚岡合金工具株式会社/株式会社ネクストサイエンス
ファナック株式会社
福州華莉模具有限公司
福田交易株式会社
株式会社不二越
冨士ダイス株式会社
双葉電子工業株式会社
株式会社フュージョンテクノロジー
株式会社プライオリティ
プラストロン株式会社
ブルーム－ノボテスト株式会社
株式会社平安コーポレーション
ヘキサゴン・メトロジー株式会社
ベスト
有限会社ベストテクニカル
株式会社ポイントナイン
ボーラー・ウッデホルム株式会社
株式会社ホリテック

ハ

マーポス株式会社
株式会社牧野フライス製作所
株式会社マシンソル
三鷹光器株式会社
丸紅情報システムズ株式会社
まんてんプロジェクト次世代型航空機部品供給ネットワーク0W0
有限会社三井刻印
三井精機工業株式会社
株式会社ミツトヨ
三菱重工業株式会社
三菱電機株式会社
三菱マテリアル株式会社
ミリヒルジャパン株式会社
株式会社ムトーエンジニアリング
メック株式会社
株式会社メトロール
株式会社MOLE'S ACT
株式会社本山合金製作所

マ

安田工業株式会社
矢野金属株式会社

ヤ

株式会社ルッドリフティングジャパン
ルンキーメタルジャパン株式会社
株式会社レイケン
レニショー株式会社
ロイアルエンジニアリング株式会社

ラ

Shenzhen Uson Plastic Mould Co., Ltd./ 株式会社ワイテック
ワルターエワーグジャパン株式会社

ワ

海
外

社　　名 小間番号

arabiamold
asiamold
Bosucc Precision Mould Co., LTD.
CHANGHUA DIECASTING INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
Chen Yi Hardware Mannufacture Factory
Dongguan Changan Zhengrui Hardware
DongGuan Dingxin Mold Factory
DongGuan Weizhi Precise Mold Co., Ltd.
DongGuan Wethink Plastic Mold Co., Ltd.
Dongguan Yongsheng Hardware Plastic Co.,
Dongguan Youngsun precision mold co., ltd.
ERASTEEL
euromold
euromold Brasil
Foshan Nuodi Precision Mold Co., Ltd.
Headway Japan Co., Ltd.
HIP FAI (DONG GUAN) PRECISION IND LTD.
Hong Yu Mold Co., Ltd.
HONPE TECHNOLOGY(SHEN ZHEN)CO., LTD.
JIAXING NYC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Ka Shin Technologies (S) Pte Ltd.
KODMIC
Korea Association for Die & Mold Industry Development
Kunshan Dersun Precision Mould Co., Ltd.
Kunshan Yisheng Precision Moulding Co., Ltd.
LIP SHENG PRECISION (Zhuhai) Co., Ltd.
Mould Eurasia
MOULDING EXPO
PLASTech Brasil
RosMould
SHENZHEN SHI JIN YONGXIN PRECISION
Sing Yang Precision Industry Co., Ltd.
Thai-German Institute
TMS TECHNOLOGY PRECISION CO., LTD.
UKUB -Tool Manufacturers' Association of Turkey
Wellmei Mold and Plastics (HK) Co., Ltd.
Yoke Industrial Corp.

4H登録所前
901
1112
669
755
667
352
111
761
643
1114
1151

4H登録所前
4H登録所前
652
625
645
633
624
254
1115

731&741
634
666
1113
664

4H登録所前
654

4H登録所前
4H登録所前
663
751
651
567

4H登録所前
644
642

社　　名 小間番号

出展者一覧表　五十音順
2015. 1. 29現在

363
252
251
963
953
665
442
261
223
351
263
332
804
628
543
544
754
311
265

421
112
1043
242
204
1002
724
541
531
212
1062
432
364
1053
903
452
431
233
646

221
842

922
1021
632
354
555

一般社団法人日本金型工業会
株式会社ＩＳ ＤＥＳＩＧＮ
明石プラスチック工業株式会社
株式会社アルファーテック
池上金型工業株式会社
株式会社イケックス工業
株式会社井上製作所
魚岸精機工業株式会社
株式会社打田製作所
株式会社内山精工
株式会社エムアイモルデ
有限会社エムテックエンジニアリング
大垣精工株式会社
樫山金型工業株式会社
株式会社カワマタ・テクノス
株式会社キメラ
キャノンモールド株式会社
株式会社クライム・ワークス
黒田精工株式会社
Kunshan Yisheng Precision Moulding Co., Ltd.

701

ナ 株式会社内藤製作所
株式会社ナガセインテグレックス
株式会社ナカニシ
中日本炉工業株式会社
浪速鉄工株式会社
株式会社ナノソフト
株式会社日刊工業新聞社
日工機材株式会社
日進工具株式会社

532
871
943
954
423
462
1152
944
921

株式会社塩
株式会社システムクリエイト
信濃機販株式会社
清水電設工業株式会社
ジャパン・フィールド株式会社
株式会社シルバーロイ
株式会社ストラタシス・ジャパン
株式会社スリーエー産業
株式会社セイコーアイ･インフォテック
西部電機株式会社
清雅技研株式会社
株式会社セイロジャパン
株式会社ゼネテック
象印チェンブロック株式会社
双和化成株式会社
蘇州先創精密模具有限公司
株式会社ソディック
ソマックス株式会社

752
454
1012
1052
362
902
551
803
553
671
622
253
441
1033
822
543
371
723

株式会社KMC
KTX株式会社
小林工業株式会社
株式会社サイベックコーポレーション
株式会社狭山金型製作所
株式会社三琇ファインツール
株式会社サン精機
JFE精密株式会社
七宝金型工業株式会社
株式会社猩々テクノ
株式会社湘南サンライズ工業
昭和精工株式会社
聖徳ゼロテック株式会社
株式会社新日本テック
株式会社鈴木
株式会社セントラルファインツール
タミー株式会社
株式会社チバダイス
株式会社テクノクラーツ
東洋金型工業株式会社
中辻金型工業株式会社
株式会社長津製作所
中村製作所株式会社
株式会社ナガラ
株式会社名古屋精密金型
日型工業株式会社
日進精機株式会社
株式会社ニッパク
野田金型有限会社
橋場鐵工株式会社
株式会社橋本工業
株式会社橋本テクニカル工業
日嶋精型株式会社
福井精機工業株式会社
株式会社藤岡製作所
株式会社フジタ
株式会社ペッカー精工
ベントム工業株式会社
株式会社前田技研
松田金型工業
株式会社松野金型製作所
株式会社三幸
株式会社三井ハイテック
株式会社三不二超硬
株式会社ムトウ
株式会社明輝
株式会社明和製作所
株式会社モルテック
山崎工業株式会社
有限会社吉中精工
株式会社リバン・イシカワ
株式会社ワークス
若園精機株式会社

株式会社タイヨーアクリス
株式会社高井精器
株式会社寺方工作所
株式会社豊島製作所
有限会社豊岡製作所
新潟三吉工業株式会社
日本フォーミング株式会社
株式会社野島製作所
橋本精密工業株式会社
ヒルタ工業株式会社
株式会社富士プレス
株式会社プロキオン
株式会社平安製作所
株式会社三雲製作所
株式会社三井三池製作所　精密機器事業本部
ミヤマ精工株式会社
柳下技研株式会社

株式会社彌満和製作所
株式会社ユーロテクノ
ユテクジャパン株式会社
ユニオンツール株式会社
ユニコントロールズ株式会社
ユニテック・ジャパン株式会社
横山興業株式会社
ヨシカワメイプル株式会社

923
202
1116
911
554
1001
535
541

k-nobusue
長方形
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